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Date: 01-02-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  725   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 1840 

 
Recovered Today: 4383 

 

 Death Today: 18 
 

 Active Cases: 26814 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 6.91% R% Recovery Percentage: 62.42% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 78141  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 48774 (62.42%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 2709 (3.47%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 146 (0.19%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 24781  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 26009  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 699661  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 970 1082 36721 183 3370 40091 961 

Bageshwar 581 769 19330 67 1776 21106 1013 

Chamoli 805 744 21713 77 2265 23978 842 

Champawat 1058 1081 27765 40 1567 29332 997 

Dehradun 7850 6764 180224 595 27932 208156 3745 

Haridwar 7576 7330 203041 229 11273 214314 2592 

Nainital 1298 1457 36810 210 10359 47169 329 

Pauri Garhwal 1338 1175 36362 58 4473 40835 594 

Pithoragarh 720 880 21230 98 2002 23232 981 

Rudraprayag 705 832 14399 101 1999 16398 290 

Tehri Garhwal 628 401 15471 42 1940 17411 581 

US Nagar 1726 1759 71237 93 7903 79140 167 

Uttarkashi 754 507 15358 47 1282 16640 351 

Total 26009 24781 699661 1840 78141 777802 13443 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 3370 2384 691 3 298 

Bageshwar 1776 1395 318 0 67 

Chamoli 2265 1637 545 1 84 

Champawat 1567 625 925 0 20 

Dehradun 27932 13930 13758 93 286 

Haridwar 11273 7572 3521 13 197 

Nainital 10359 8226 2153 16 34 

Pauri Garhwal 4473 1170 2352 12 946 

Pithoragarh 2002 1414 485 3 112 

Rudraprayag 1999 1072 826 0 101 

Tehri Garhwal 1940 1272 482 0 193 

U.S. Nagar 7903 7138 550 3 236 

Uttarkashi 1282 939 208 2 135 

Total 78141 48774 26814 146 2709 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of The Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 93 

AIIMS Rishikesh ,Dehradun 1 

Govt. Doon Medical College ,Dehradun 1 

Himalayan Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Kailash Hospital, Dehradun 1 

MH, Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, Dehradun 5 

Synergy Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Haridwar 13 
Vinay Vishal Health Care Roorkee, Haridwar 1 

MH Roorkee, Haridwar 1 

Nainital 16 
Central Hospital Haldwani ,Nainital 1 

Dr. Susheela Tiwari Govt. Hospital Haldwani, Nainital 2 

Uttarkashi 2 DH, Uttarkashi 2 

                                                            Grand Total 18 

 

 

Check Your COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

or Scan the QR Code Below  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

../../Downloads/report.icmr.org.in
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                                                    Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               1 s t  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1800 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          147968 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8472074 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7379871 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     251406 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 26079 104 380828 339659 6020 6015 9952 9624 14881 6371 1055 
Bageshwar 13565 2105 185668 168263 2514 2518 2320 2391 13305 2758 1480 
Chamoli 17587 2363 273557 260191 3987 4018 6490 6615 14504 3283 649 
Champawat 10793 780 182708 167547 2249 2298 7493 7348 9345 1567 459 
Dehradun 81107 2261 1559386 1356124 37236 36104 30642 30282 58977 25330 3245 
Haridwar 58365 2183 1499265 1398031 17780 17592 48432 48339 29124 24477 1279 
Nainital 40821 866 750304 691732 14186 13747 20096 20062 24408 12248 1135 
Pauri 28199 393 449779 381720 7913 7848 7090 6943 17316 9252 1152 
Pithoragarh 20196 1154 325028 305155 4093 4105 8312 8384 10921 4976 398 
Rudraprayag 10878 4380 172567 151526 2465 2453 2689 2712 5224 3801 191 
Tehri 25963 3490 396814 346262 6251 6302 4918 5015 18504 4261 1583 
US Nagar 63415 4618 1340717 1268866 12461 12514 34722 33561 20945 32321 1513 
Uttarkashi 14292 492 235425 214299 3461 3478 4996 5039 13952 1753 1431 

Total 411260 25189 7752046 7049375 120616 118992 188152 186315 251406 132398 15570 


